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MP/130/72/Adv KRIPASHANKAR DESHMUKH1.
SANT JALARAM WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. (07164)220201,9425899454

MP/126/89/Adv GANESH CHANDE2.
WARD NO. 26, SANTOSHI WARD 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 221744,8517967297

MP/491/89/Adv RISHI KESH KUMAR PAL3.
JAWAHAR WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9407026905

MP/950/90/Adv TRIMBYAK MADNE4.
GUJRI CHOWK PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 8818934675

MP/1684/90/AdvJHINGAR LAXMAN PADMAKAR5.
SANT RAVIDAS WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9302549031

MP/1712/90/AdvWASU DEV MAHALE6.
JALARAM WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 220443,9406746077

MP/50/92/Adv MOHAMMAD ASIF QURESHI7.
AMBA WARD NO.22,(SAWERGOW) 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 07164-270770,7580853075

MP/111/93/Adv VIJAY PARADKAR8.
SHANKAR NAGAR, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 07164-221322,9303620401

MP/2433/94/AdvKAILASH SAMBARE9.
PANDHARI WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 221211 PP,9329212493

MP/2813/94/AdvNIRMAL KUMAR GHATODE10.
MAGHNATH WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 07164-220942,9424961787

MP/503/95/Adv KUNDAN LAL PARADKAR11.
JALARAM WARD, PARDI ROAD, 
AT-PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 07164-221460,9425832534

MP/727/95/Adv RAM KISHAN CHARPE12.
BHAGHAT SINGH WARD AT-PANDHURANA 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 8962749728

MP/130/96/Adv SANJU THAKRE13.
AT-TAEGAON, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 07164-263453,9406743716

MP/2398/98/AdvVIJAY NARAYAN HALWE14.
VIJAY BHAWAN, SANTOSHI NAGAR 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 07164-221175,8357871010

MP/2898/99/AdvSHAILENDRA BAMBAL15.
PANDRI WARD(BRAMHANI) PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 07164-220681,9424949885

MP/2259/00/AdvANIL KUMAR SONI16.
HANUMANTI WARD, TEH- PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9399787505,8982218252

MP/3260/00/AdvVARSHA METANGLE17.
MAHAVIR WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9009463833

MP/3529/00/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR NIKAJU18.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 07164-221498,9425873219

MP/5066/00/AdvDHARMENDRA GOLAIT19.
POST-BANGAON, NEHRU NAGAR 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 07164-266846,9753638138

MP/1071/01/AdvBHASKAR KORDE20.
VILL-CHATWA, POST-SIRATHA, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9300282404

MP/1285/02/AdvAVTAR SINGH RAMGEDIYA21.
SANT JALARAM WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 221550,584,9300655047

MP/2072/02/AdvBHOJ RAJ PARADKAR22.
POST- MORDONGRI, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9301556939

MP/320/03/Adv SEEMA MESHRAM23.
SHANT JALARAM WARD REST HOUSE SHANK 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9981055114

MP/3145/04/AdvSIDDHARTHA KUMAR PATEL24.
VILL-JUNAPANI(DHANA),POST-DARIMETA, 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 07164-200220,8818940521

MP/3283/04/AdvANJUM SHEIKH25.
SAWARGAON PATH, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 220385,9907736137

MP/3771/04/AdvVIJAY MESHRAM26.
JALARAM WARD, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 221527,9329828206

MP/1152/05/AdvPRAKASH   BAWNE27.
AMBEDKAR WARD ,  SAWARGAON, 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9424695072

MP/3520/05/AdvVIJAY KEWATE28.
AZAD WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9039913901

MP/1479/06/AdvVIJAY DESHMUKH29.
AT GORLIKHPA, POST RINGNKHAPA , 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9479938838

MP/2444/06/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR  DUPARE30.
AT KAMJHI KALA POST PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 263610,9165840065

MP/3241/06/AdvTULSIAMRUT KATWALE31.
AT POST SEONI, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9893853245,9406707001

MP/1537/07/AdvVAISHALI MAHALE32.
JALARAM WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9329133764,8878317185

MP/360/08/Adv RADHESHYAM DEVASE33.
AT POST  PANDHARA  KHEDI, TAH0 
SAUSAR, CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8878718039

MP/1551/10/AdvNILESH KUMAR TARUDKAR34.
SUBHASH WARD NO 5, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9039735541

MP/1783/10/AdvGYANESHWAR NIKOSE35.
AT PARDI POST DARIMETA, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9713353349

MP/3541/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA36.
SAIKUNJ SANTOSHI MATA WARD, 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9425873258

MP/434/11/Adv PRAHLAD MOHABE37.
AT POST TEEGAON PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9009106295

MP/508/11/Adv PARAS RAM KADWE38.
RAILWAY COLONY, PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9165177060

MP/1926/11/AdvSUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL39.
C/O SHRI SIDDHARTH SAHARE, MIG-69, 
H.B. COLONY, CHANDANGAON, 
Ph./Mo. 9893297212

MP/298-A/12/AdvKUNDA VIJAY ASARE40.
SANTOSHI MATA WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 7880251779
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MP/46/13/Adv SUNJULATA SONWANSHI41.
SHUBASH WARD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE, 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 8878330960

MP/765/13/Adv PRABHU MOHABE42.
AT POST TEEGAON TAH PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9691161834

MP/1518/14/AdvSHAILESH SURESHRAO BHAGAT43.
AT POST-KHEDIKALA PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9826860203

MP/1833/14/AdvPRADEEP SAWARKAR44.
GURUDEO WARD,SHUKRAVARI BAZAR 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9425460878

MP/1201/17/AdvPRAMOD DHOKE45.
POST-MANGURLI PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 6263180017

MP/1402/18/AdvVINOD SAHU46.
POST-NANDANWDI PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9826940172

MP/1564/18/AdvSMITA KOLHE47.
SHIVAJI WARD,BHOPAL ROAD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9424326379

MP/2681/18/AdvKRANTILAL SIRSAM48.
AT MORGHONDI, POST- LANDORI, TEH- 
PANDHURANA SAUSAR
Ph./Mo. 9826845596

MP/3013/18/AdvMANOJ BANSOD49.
AT POST- BHANDARGONDI PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9575006785

MP/3117/18/AdvRAM PRASAD WARTE50.
AT POST- CHANGOBATH PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9993889591

MP/2577/19/AdvKAMAL YADAV51.
SANT JALARAM WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9424648399

MP/2620/19/AdvAMIT RAULKAR52.
141 SANTOSHI MATA WARD NEW RANI 
DURGAWATI WARD PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9584904441

MP/2721/19/AdvJITESH BALPANDE53.
NEAR RAM TEMPLE AMBADA ROAD 
GHANPETH WARD PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 8871339590

MP/2848/19/AdvGAURAV GADGE54.
DEVENDRA BOYS HOSTAL RDVV JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8823020119

MP/1854/20/AdvDEEPESH PADMAKAR55.
313 SANT RAVIDAS WARD NO14 
PANDURANA PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 8878132027

MP/2563/20/AdvMANISHA KOLHE56.
SHIVAJI WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 8109384002

MP/902/21/Adv SANGEETA DORKE57.
NEW PAHADE COLONY CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9302315550

MP/919/21/Adv DAYASHANKAR DONGRE58.
POST-TEEGAON PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9713910917

MP/1257/21/AdvCHETAN SURJUSE59.
MAHAVEER WARD NO-22 PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 7240960609

MP/1654/22/AdvSATISH KUMAR60.
VILLAGE-UTTAMDERA,POST-DHANORA 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 9644579796

MP/1829/22/AdvBHAGWAT NIKOSE61.
BOUDH VIHAR KE PASS GUJARKHEDI 
PANDHURNA
Ph./Mo. 8878203397

MP/2572/22/AdvSWATI HIWASE62.
AT POST-KHEDIKALA PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 8435950668

MP/3403/22/AdvANIRUDDHA AKHARE63.
POST-BHANDARGONDI PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9479487279

MP/3493/22/AdvAJAY PATIL64.
AT POST PARSODI PIN-480334 PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 9993296006

MP/3836/23/AdvMANOJ GOURKHEDE65.
AMBEDKAR WARD, SAWRGAON PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 6261953949

MP/4110/23/AdvRAJESH GAURKHEDE66.
POST-LENDHOR PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 7869006613

MP/4334/23/AdvVINOD IRPACHI67.
VILLAGE-SIRATHA H.NO.254 PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 7225857531

MP/1387/24/AdvSUSHIL GHATODE68.
MEGHNATH WARD PANDHURNA

Ph./Mo. 7024051787

MP/4945/24/AdvKULDEEP BUWADE69.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY CHANDANGAON 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9522522304

MP/2710/25/AdvMADHURY KALAMDHAD70.
TEKDI  WARD PANDHURNA CHHINDWARA 
PANDHURNA 480334
Ph./Mo. 6264294997,6266197612

MP/7933/25/AdvSHUBHAM MESHRAM71.
H.NO. 24/31, RANI DURGAWATI WARD 
NEAR FOREST OFFICE, SHIV MANDIR 
Ph./Mo. 8602525139,8602525139


